This program is offered in cooperation with the USTA and Eagle Risk Management Services, Inc.





Eagle Risk Management Services, Inc.

9 Mt. Pleasant Turnpike, Suite 201 Denville, NJ 07834 888-654-USTA (8782) Insurance Consultant to the USTA

Family Financial Group

5 Walter Faron Boulevard, Suite 2010 Flemington, NJ 08822 908-806-2531 Insurance Broker for the Program

United States Tennis Association 70 West Red Oak Lane White Plains, NY 10604-3602

The USTA Master Liability and Accident Insurance Program

For Community Tennis Associations and National Junior Tennis League Chapters and Programs









The USTA Master Liability and Accident Insurance Program

For Community Tennis Associations and National Junior Tennis League Chapters and Programs





Qualified CTAs and NJTLs can benefit from professional, high quality Liability and Accident insurance.

CTAs and NJTLs can now operate freely with Liability and Accident

insurance provided under a Master-policy program and a dedicated service center to guide you through the process.

The USTA Master Liability and Accident policy introduces business insurance benefits for qualified CTAs and NJTLs for:

- USTA and Non-USTA Tennis Activities;
- USTA Sanctioned Tournaments; and
- On-Court and Related Off-Court Activities and Events.

Covering Liability Claims Arising From...

- Injury or Death to a Player or Participant
- Accidental Injury to a Bystander or Spectator
- Property Damage to the Tennis Facility or Site
- Allegations of Libel, Slander, Abuse or Molestation
- The Operation of a Rented Vehicle



Who is Insured...

- Qualified USTA CTAs and NJTLs and their Programs and Employees
- Volunteers Acting on Behalf of the Organization
- Additional Insureds Facility Owners, Lessors, Municipalities (when required by contract)



Coverage Highlights Include...

- \$2 Million Commercial General Liability
- No Annual Aggregate
- Personal & Advertising Injury
- Products Liability
- Hired Car Liability
- Liquor Liability
- Abuse/Molestation
- Terrorism
- \$25,000 Accidental Medical Expense
- \$25,000 Accidental Death/Dismemberment

Also, Qualified USTA CTAs and NJTLs benefit from:

- · Direct Toll-Free Number;
- Dedicated Support Center;
- Technical Assistance with other Insurance Needs, CTAs and NJTLs; and
- Ease of Doing Business.

What You Have to Do...

You are qualified to participate in this insurance plan if your CTA or NJTL Chapter/Program meets the following requirements:

 Your CTA or NJTL is registered online with the USTA at www.usta.com/NjtlandCtaregistration. For assistance with the registration, contact your USTA Section office.

- Your organization is an Active member of the USTA. To join today and run sanctioned events and receive discounts to special workshops, simply go to www.usta.com/NjtlandCtaregistration or call us at 1-800-990-8782; and
- Your CTA or NJTL is incorporated as a non-profit organization in your respective state. To incorporate your CTA or NJTL, contact your Secretary of State's Office.

The Cost...a Nominal Contribution

- Qualified CTAs and NJTLs with organization budgets under \$25,000 contribute \$165/year
- Qualified CTAs and NJTLs with organization budgets over \$25,000 contribute \$465/year



For more information or questions regarding the Master Liability and Accident Insurance Program for Community Tennis Associations and National Junior Tennis League Chapters and Programs call 1-888-654-USTA.